56 PIN TSOP SOCKET ADAPTER
Model : HA56TS48DI
Order No.
▶ HA56TS48DI
These adapters connect the pins of a 56 pin TSOP device to a 48 pin DIP equivalent.
They accept a TSOP device and plug into a DIP socket.
The HA56TS48DI socket adapter accepts
with the device family below :
Spansion S29GL128 / 512 family
The TSOP socket accepts packages
with the dimensions listed below :
Socket manufacture (Wells-CTI), Socket type (Open)
Body 18.4 mm typ
Tip 20.0 mm
Length 10.0 mm typ
Pitch 0.5 mm
L
P
PIN 1
B
T
Date 03/23/06
Page 1 of 1
Rev 1.0
E.E. Tools, Inc.
4620 Fortran Drive #102
San Jose, CA 95134
Tel: (408)263-2221  Fax: (408)263-2230
Web : www.eetools.com
Email : sales@eetools.com